Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ailsa Timoney - (727938) - Warrender Baths Club - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:39.83
2:41.26
2:47.15
2:47.43
2:48.45
2:50.93
2:54.34
2:56.64
2:57.16
2:58.43
3:01.50
3:01.74
3:09.89

3:26.47

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:39.83
2:47.15
2:41.26
2:50.93
2:56.64
2:47.43
2:48.45
2:54.34

2:57.16
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WA Pts

419
408
366
364
358
342
322
310
307
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286
285
249
194

WA Pts
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Round

H

Round

H
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Date

01/12/14
02/12/13
21/09/14
03/12/12
06/10/12
08/06/13
17/06/12
17/03/13
26/05/12
15/01/12
05/12/11
30/10/11
08/10/11
09/10/10

Date

01/12/14
21/09/14
02/12/13
08/06/13
17/03/13
03/12/12
06/10/12
17/06/12
26/05/12

Meet

SASA East District AG Round 2

SASA East District Age Groups Round 2
Warrender 200's Championships

SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2
East District Short Course Time Trial 2012
InCas Distance Meet

East Lothian Distance Meet

Portobello ASC Mad March Meet

Incas Distance Gala 2012

South Aberdeenshire Junior Meet

SASA East District Age Groups
Carnegie Winter Meet

Hearts Premier Age Group Meet

Hearts 125 Premier Meet

Meet

SASA East District AG Round 2
Warrender 200's Championships

SASA East District Age Groups Round 2
InCas Distance Meet

Portobello ASC Mad March Meet

SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2
East District Short Course Time Trial 2012
East Lothian Distance Meet

Incas Distance Gala 2012

Venue

Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Edinburgh
Bathgate
Prestonpans
Dunfermline
Prestonpans
Prestonpans
Glenrothes
Westhill
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Prestonpans

Prestonpans

Venue

Glenrothes
Edinburgh
Glenrothes
Dunfermline
Prestonpans
Bathgate
Prestonpans
Prestonpans

Glenrothes
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Club Swam Under Level

Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2

Club Swam Under Level

Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
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2:58.43
3:01.50
3:01.74
3:09.89

3:26.47
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286
285
249
194

15/01/12
05/12/11
30/10/11
08/10/11
09/10/10

South Aberdeenshire Junior Meet
SASA East District Age Groups
Carnegie Winter Meet

Hearts Premier Age Group Meet

Hearts 125 Premier Meet

Westhill
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Prestonpans

Prestonpans

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
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