## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Ailsa Timoney - (727938) - Warrender Baths Club - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:39.83	419	Н	01/12/14	SASA East District AG Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:41.26	408		02/12/13	SASA East District Age Groups Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:47.15	366	F	21/09/14	Warrender 200's Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
2:47.43	364		03/12/12	SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	2
2:48.45	358		06/10/12	East District Short Course Time Trial 2012	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:50.93	342		08/06/13	InCas Distance Meet	Dunfermline	Warrender Ba	2
2:54.34	322	F	17/06/12	East Lothian Distance Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:56.64	310	F	17/03/13	Portobello ASC Mad March Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:57.16	307		26/05/12	Incas Distance Gala 2012	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:58.43	301	F	15/01/12	South Aberdeenshire Junior Meet	Westhill	Warrender Ba	2
3:01.50	286		05/12/11	SASA East District Age Groups	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
3:01.74	285		30/10/11	Carnegie Winter Meet	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
3:09.89	249		08/10/11	Hearts Premier Age Group Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
3:26.47	194	F	09/10/10	Hearts 125 Premier Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:39.83	419	Н	01/12/14	SASA East District AG Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:47.15	366	F	21/09/14	Warrender 200's Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
2:41.26	408		02/12/13	SASA East District Age Groups Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:50.93	342		08/06/13	InCas Distance Meet	Dunfermline	Warrender Ba	2
2:56.64	310	F	17/03/13	Portobello ASC Mad March Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:47.43	364		03/12/12	SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	2
2:48.45	358		06/10/12	East District Short Course Time Trial 2012	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:54.34	322	F	17/06/12	East Lothian Distance Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:57.16 Copyright 2024	307 4		26/05/12	Incas Distance Gala 2012	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:58.43	301	F	15/01/12	South Aberdeenshire Junior Meet	Westhill	Warrender Ba	2
3:01.50	286		05/12/11	SASA East District Age Groups	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
3:01.74	285		30/10/11	Carnegie Winter Meet	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
3:09.89	249		08/10/11	Hearts Premier Age Group Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
3:26.47	194	F	09/10/10	Hearts 125 Premier Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS